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May 03 - 04, 2013

1. Reject offensive names
Do you think that officials in the United States should be able to reject names people want to call their children if the names are offensive, embarrassing or may

cause other problems, such as Lucifer", "Aryan Nation" or "." ?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered

Yes: the

government

should be able to

prevent parents

from giving their

children some

names 12% 12% 12% 19% 19% 8% 5% 17% 11% 7% 12% 19%
No: parents should

be able to name

their children what

ever they want 69% 69% 68% 62% 64% 2% 74% 61% 70% 79% 71% 50%
Not sure 19% 19% 19% 19% 16% 20% 21% 22% 19% 14% 18% 31%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (468) (532) (199) (279) (363) (158) (354) (404) (242) (899) (101)
Race Education
Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad

Yes: the

government

should be able to

prevent parents

from giving their

children some

names 12% 11% 17% 18% 17% 13% 11% 14% 7%
No: parents should

be able to name

their children what

ever they want 69% 2% 56% 62% 60% 70% 66% 66% 85%
Not sure 19% 18% 27% 20% 23% 17% 23% 20% 8%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000) (803) (100) (97) (46) (333) (358) (182) (81)




